
 

 
 
 
 

Board Work Session  
Board Room 

4:00 P.M. 

Board Meetings 
Board Room 

4:00 P..M. 

Tuesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 

None Thursday, May 13, 2025                              
 **Thursday, May 22, 2025   (Required Public Meeting)                    

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Tuesday, August 28, 2025 Budget Hearing #1 

None Tuesday,September 9, 2025 Budget Hearing #1 
Thursday, September  2025-202623, 2025 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 ** Thursday, November 20, 2025 (Required Meeting) 

 Thursday, December 11, 2025 

  
        *Pending Board Approval 
        **Required Meeting 
        ***Date Change 


